
 Pine Richland

Field Hockey Girls MS Schedule    (as of 09-10-16)
 
Type Time Opponent Location Leaves Dismissal Comments

Wednesday, Sep 7, 2016
Game  Aquinas Academy       (Rescheduled to 09-08-16)

5:00 2nd Game

Thursday, Sep 8, 2016
Game 4:00PM Aquinas Academy Pine Richland High School 

Baseball Outfield 
     (Rescheduled from 09-07-16)

Monday, Sep 12, 2016
Game 4:00PM North Allegheny Pine Richland High School 

Baseball Outfield 
    5:00 2nd Game

Friday, Sep 16, 2016
Game 4:00PM Peters Township Pine Richland High School 

Baseball Outfield 
    One Game

Tuesday, Sep 20, 2016
Game 4:00PM Away vs. Aquinas Academy Aquinas Academy 3:00PM    5:00 2nd Game

Saturday, Sep 24, 2016
Tournament 9:00AM Away vs. Valley School of

Ligonier 
Valley School of Ligonier 7:00AM    3 Games

Thursday, Sep 29, 2016
Game 4:00PM Fox Chapel Pine Richland High School 

Baseball Outfield 
    5:00 2nd Game

Saturday, Oct 1, 2016
Tournament TBD Away vs. Shady Side

Academy 
Shady Side Academy     Tournament times TBD

Monday, Oct 3, 2016
Game 4:00PM Away vs. Peters Township McMurray Elementary - Peters

Twp. 
2:15PM 2:00PM   

Thursday, Oct 6, 2016
Game 4:00PM Away vs. Fox Chapel Fox Chapel High School 2:40PM    5:00 2nd Game

Friday, Oct 7, 2016
Game 4:00PM Away vs. North Allegheny North Allegheny Intermediate 3:00PM    5:00 2nd Game

Tuesday, Oct 11, 2016
Game 4:00PM Away vs. Fox Chapel Fox Chapel High School 2:40PM    5:00 2nd Game

Thursday, Oct 13, 2016
Game 4:00PM Valley School of Ligonier Pine Richland High School 

Baseball Outfield 
    5:00 2nd Game


